Ultra slim profile,  ideal for shallow ceiling plenum, no housing required
This slim panel could be used for both new constructions, remodels or retrofit installations.
Ideal for soffits, drop ceilings, closets, attics, hallways, bathrooms, kitchens, basements, soffits, entry ways, porches (covered ceiling only),
garages, stairwells, corridors, nursing/retirement homes, condos, elevators, apartments, and any other small areas with limited space etc.
LED Slim Panel Regular or Gimbal
25
5
IndoorDamp / Wet

4" 9W 4000K 620Lm Round Regular Brushed Nickel Finish
HB-SR4R95WH
HB-SR4R95BK
HB-SR4R95BN
4" 9W 5000K 640Lm Round Regular White Finish
4" 9W 5000K 640Lm Round Regular Black Finish
4" 9W 5000K 640Lm Round Regular Brushed Nickel Finish
4" Regular LED Slim Panel Square - Color Selectable
HB-S9W-CCT 4" 9W 600Lm Square Regular White Finish - Color electable
from warm to cool white
6" Regular LED Slim Panel Round - Color Selectable
HB-SR6R124BK
HB-SR6R124BN
6" 12W 4000K 820Lm Round Regular Black Finish
6" 12W 4000K 820Lm Round Regular Brushed Nickel Finish
HB-SR6R12WCCT 6" 12W  840Lm Round Regular White Finish- Color Selectable
from warm to cool white
6" Regular LED Slim Panel Round - Warm White
6" 12W 3000K 800Lm Round Regular White Finish
HB-SR6R123BK 6" 12W 3000K 800Lm Round Regular Black Finish
HB-SR6R123BN 6" 12W 3000K 800Lm Round Regular Brushed Nickel Finish
6" Regular LED Slim Panel Round - Neutral White
HB-SR6R124WH 6" 12W 4000K 820Lm Round Regular White Finish
28
Model DescriptionPicture

HB-MP6
HB-MP4-2
HB-MP4-3
Ø4-1/8"(105mm) Opening, 13-1/4"(336mm) Long
4" New Construction Pre-mounting Plate
Ø4-1/4"(108mm) Opening, 16-1/2"(420mm) Long
4" New Construction Pre-mounting Plate
Ø6-1/4"(159mm) Opening, 18-1/4"(462mm) Long
6" New Construction Pre-mounting Plate
HB-MP6-1
Ø6-1/4"(159mm) Opening, 26"(661mm) Long
6" New Construction Pre-mounting Plate
Ø8-1/4"(210mm) Opening, 26"(661mm) Long
8" New Construction Pre-mounting Plate
HB-MP8
HB-L008-120-D 3" 120Vac 6W Downlight Driver
HB-L012-120-D 4"/6" 120Vac 9-12W Driver
HB-L015-UNV-A
4" 277-347Vac 12W Driver
6" 277-347Vac 15W Driver
HB-L015-120-D 6" 120Vac 15W Driver
8" 277-347Vac 33W Driver
8" 120Vac 33W Driver
0-10V Dimmer
HB-L033-UNV-A